

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...CC 17272 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 30/01 / 2008 in WA No. 1300 /2003  
of The H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S )

STAT E OF T.NA DU R E P. B Y SEC R.TO GOVT.&A N R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S.GU P T A ENT E R P R I S E S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E S.H. K A P A D I A  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E AFTA B ALA M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Natarjan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 17 th April, 2009, as last on Board.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master